Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Captain Rex, Fighting for his Brothers Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 12
3x 332nd Stalwart [TWI] 3x Synchronized Strike [TWI]
3x Mas Amedda [TWI] 3x Manufactured Soldiers [TWI]

3x Coruscant Guard [TWI]
3x Echo [TWI]

3x Republic ARC-170 [TWI]
3x Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

3x Admiral Yularen [TWI]
3x Bright Hope [SOR]

3x Shaak Ti [TWI]

2x Aayla Secura [TWI]

1x Pelta Supply Frigate [TWI]
3x Clone Commander Cody [TWI]
2x Captain Rex [TWI]

3X
3X

Command [SOR]
In Defense of Kamino [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Squad Support [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 12

2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X

Confiscate [SHD]

The Clone Wars [TWI]
Pyrrhic Assault [TWI]
General Krell [SOR]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/svYDMoYgR
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




